
1 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 1297 KIM, Soyun KOR bye
128 1A KIM, Soyun KOR 100

65 11A 1040 GABAO, Diana POR 89 1B GABAO, Diana POR 80
64 11B 1072 PEREZ, Irma MEX 87 17A KIM, Soyun KOR 106

33 1207 CHING-HSUAN, Peng TPE bye 17B BUITRON, Gema ESP 91
96 2A CHING-HSUAN, Peng TPE 83 138

97 2B BUITRON, Gema ESP 84
32 1208 BUITRON, Gema ESP bye  17 KIM, Soyun KOR 108

17 1233 BANERJEE, Reshma IND bye  18 STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 105
112 3A BANERJEE, Reshma IND 95

81 3B VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 94
48 1180 VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR bye 18A BANERJEE, Reshma IND 95

49 1176 SARBU, Luminita ROM bye 18B STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 106
80 4A SARBU, Luminita ROM 95 138
113 4B STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 97
16 1234 STRUYF, Sabrina BEL bye  9 KIM, Soyun KOR 112

9 1252 COLMENARES, Mariangel VEN bye  10 SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 92
120 5A COLMENARES, Mariangel VEN 102

73 5B PELTOLA, Etta FIN 82
56 1145 PELTOLA, Etta FIN bye 19A COLMENARES, Mariangel VEN 95

41 1193 MUELLER, Eva GER bye 19B MUELLER, Eva GER 93
88 6A MUELLER, Eva GER 101 140
105 6B KUHSNIRUK, Olena UKR 97
24 1219 KUHSNIRUK, Olena UKR bye  19 COLMENARES, Mariangel VEN 94

25 1217 XU, RUN CHN bye  20 SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 96
104 7A XU, RUN CHN 95

89 7B SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 97
40 1193 SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE bye 20A SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 98

57 1142 UYAR, Didem TUR bye 20B FEENEY, Alexie AUS 94
72 8A UYAR, Didem TUR 87
121 8B FEENEY, Alexie AUS 99

8 1254 FEENEY, Alexie AUS bye
5 1273 ERDYNIYEVA, Natalia RUS bye
124 9A ERDYNIYEVA, Natalia RUS 102

69 12A 942 MEASURES, Angelina GBR 62 9B SCHLEPPE, Caitlyn CAN 77
60 12B 1121 SCHLEPPE, Caitlyn CAN 86 21A ERDYNIYEVA, Natalia RUS 86

37 1197 ABU SAMAH, Irza Hanie MAS bye 21B KASAK, Bessi EST 91
92 10A ABU SAMAH, Irza Hanie MAS 83 142
101 10B KASAK, Bessi EST 89
28 1214 KASAK, Bessi EST bye  21 KASAK, Bessi EST 94

21 1225 CABRERO, Beatriz ESP bye  22 RIEZNIKOVA, YULIIA UKR 101
108 11A CABRERO, Beatriz ESP 91

85 11B WALTERS, Jessica AUS 99
44 1187 WALTERS, Jessica AUS bye 22A WALTERS, Jessica AUS 86

53 1164 GARCIA, Ana MEX bye 22B RIEZNIKOVA, YULIIA UKR 103
76 12A GARCIA, Ana MEX 83 140
117 12B RIEZNIKOVA, YULIIA UKR 99
12 1243 RIEZNIKOVA, YULIIA UKR bye  11 RIEZNIKOVA, YULIIA UKR 103

13 1240 DENARNAUD, Lucille FRA bye  12 TONETTA, Elena ITA 109
116 13A DENARNAUD, Lucille FRA 92

77 13B PAGAN, Larissa CUB 88
52 1168 PAGAN, Larissa CUB bye 23A DENARNAUD, Lucille FRA 103

45 1186 KERVIEL, Nolwenn FRA bye 23B HARVEY, Kendra USA 105
84 14A KERVIEL, Nolwenn FRA 81 144 1/4 Final
109 14B HARVEY, Kendra USA 98
20 1228 HARVEY, Kendra USA bye  23 HARVEY, Kendra USA 104

29 1213 LEBECQUE, Pascale FRA bye  24 TONETTA, Elena ITA 110
100 15A LEBECQUE, Pascale FRA 94

36 1200 ZHU, Shanshan CHN bye 15B ZHU, Shanshan CHN 95
93 24A ZHU, Shanshan CHN 101

61 13A 1121 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 97 24B TONETTA, Elena ITA 107
68 13B 1001 CONTRERAS, Valentina COL 65 16A MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 76
125 16B TONETTA, Elena ITA 102

4 1284 TONETTA, Elena ITA bye
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Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

3 1285 LOKLUOGLU, Begul TUR bye
126 17A LOKLUOGLU, Begul TUR 104

67 14A 1010 MEDINA, Mariangeles VEN 85 17B ROWLAND, Stephanie USA 98
62 14B 1113 ROWLAND, Stephanie USA 91 25A LOKLUOGLU, Begul TUR 109

35 1205 ZUSHI, Mikie JPN bye 25B FOULON, Magali ESP 98
94 18A ZUSHI, Mikie JPN 92 146

99 18B FOULON, Magali ESP 102
30 1213 FOULON, Magali ESP bye  25 LOKLUOGLU, Begul TUR 104

19 1228 CAKIR, Merve TUR bye  26 LAURSEN, Louise DEN 93
110 19A CAKIR, Merve TUR 100

83 19B BENATTI, Elisa ITA 92
46 1184 BENATTI, Elisa ITA bye 26A CAKIR, Merve TUR 92

51 1169 ALAIN, Kristel CAN bye 26B LAURSEN, Louise DEN 94
78 20A ALAIN, Kristel CAN 91 142
115 20B LAURSEN, Louise DEN 95 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

14 1239 LAURSEN, Louise DEN bye  13 LOKLUOGLU, Begul TUR 108
11 1250 DUBANOVA, Victoria RUS bye  14 PREIMANN, Anneli EST 98
118 21A DUBANOVA, Victoria RUS 98 T: 5

75 21B SHINKAI, Aya JPN *98 T: 7
54 1146 SHINKAI, Aya JPN bye 27A SHINKAI, Aya JPN 97

43 1191 PREIMANN, Anneli EST bye 27B PREIMANN, Anneli EST 100
86 22A PREIMANN, Anneli EST 98 148
107 22B BAZAROVA, Baira RUS 96
22 1224 BAZAROVA, Baira RUS bye  27 PREIMANN, Anneli EST 100

27 1216 SZU-MIN, Hsieh TPE bye  28 KIM, Hyewon KOR 98
102 23A SZU-MIN, Hsieh TPE 99

91 23B YULIANA ROCHMAWATI, Ika INA 87
38 1196 YULIANA ROCHMAWATI, Ika INA bye 28A SZU-MIN, Hsieh TPE 102

59 15A 1139 CHAM NONG, Saritha MAS 96 28B KIM, Hyewon KOR 110
70 15B 760 CHIPLEY, Jade CAN 20 24A CHAM NONG, Saritha MAS 97
123 24B KIM, Hyewon KOR 106

6 1262 KIM, Hyewon KOR bye
7 1255 UNRUH, Lisa GER bye
122 25A UNRUH, Lisa GER 105

71 25B STUART, Linda GBR 104
58 1141 STUART, Linda GBR bye 29A UNRUH, Lisa GER 94

39 1196 ROMAN, Aida MEX bye 29B RICHTER, Elena GER 96
90 26A ROMAN, Aida MEX 92 150
103 26B RICHTER, Elena GER 95
26 1217 RICHTER, Elena GER bye  29 RICHTER, Elena GER 90

23 1219 AOYAMA, Emiko JPN bye  30 LI-WEN, Tseng TPE 105
106 27A AOYAMA, Emiko JPN 98

87 27B RANU, IND 89
42 1191 RANU, IND bye 30A AOYAMA, Emiko JPN 100

55 1146 KANTORSKA, Magdalena POL bye 30B LI-WEN, Tseng TPE 103
74 28A KANTORSKA, Magdalena POL 90 144
119 28B LI-WEN, Tseng TPE 97
10 1251 LI-WEN, Tseng TPE bye  15 LI-WEN, Tseng TPE 105

15 1235 PUNYAPRABHA, IND bye  16 KIM, Sugyung KOR 106
114 29A PUNYAPRABHA, IND 98

79 29B CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 103
50 1175 CALLONI, Ilaria ITA bye 31A CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 90

47 1181 VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL bye 31B VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 100
82 30A VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 92 152
111 30B ZHU, Wenjun CHN 87
18 1228 ZHU, Wenjun CHN bye  31 VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 102

31 1208 VERBIC, Darja SLO bye  32 KIM, Sugyung KOR 108
98 31A VERBIC, Darja SLO 96

95 31B HUFF, Maggie USA 95
34 1207 HUFF, Maggie USA bye 32A VERBIC, Darja SLO 90

63 16A 1112 TAIP, Noor Aziera MAS 88 32B KIM, Sugyung KOR 105
66 16B 1014 CONTRERAS, Mariann VEN 91 32A CONTRERAS, Mariann VEN 71
127 32B KIM, Sugyung KOR 110

2 1292 KIM, Sugyung KOR bye
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9th Junior & 3rd Cadet Archery World Outdoor Championship
MEXICO - Merida, October 14th - 21st, 2006

Recurve Junior Women Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/64 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Total
1. KIM, Soyun KOR 1297 bye 100 106 108 112 108 104 324
2. KIM, Sugyung KOR 1292 bye 110 105 108 106 104 100 310
3. TONETTA, Elena ITA 1284 bye 102 107 110 109 101 104 314
4. LOKLUOGLU, Begul TUR 1285 bye 104 109 104 108 101 102 311
5. LI-WEN, Tseng TPE 1251 bye 97 103 105 105
6. RIEZNIKOVA, YULIIA UKR 1243 bye 99 103 101 103
7. PREIMANN, Anneli EST 1191 bye 98 100 100 98
8. SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 1193 bye 97 98 96 92
9. STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 1234 bye 97 106 105

10. HARVEY, Kendra USA 1228 bye 98 105 104
11. VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 1181 bye 92 100 102
12. KIM, Hyewon KOR 1262 bye 106 110 98
13. COLMENARES, Mariangel VEN 1252 bye 102 95 94

KASAK, Bessi EST 1214 bye 89 91 94
15. LAURSEN, Louise DEN 1239 bye 95 94 93
16. RICHTER, Elena GER 1217 bye 95 96 90
17. DENARNAUD, Lucille FRA 1240 bye 92 103
18. SZU-MIN, Hsieh TPE 1216 bye 99 102
19. ZHU, Shanshan CHN 1200 bye 95 101
20. AOYAMA, Emiko JPN 1219 bye 98 100
21. FOULON, Magali ESP 1213 bye 102 98
22. SHINKAI, Aya JPN 1146 bye *98 97
23. BANERJEE, Reshma IND 1233 bye 95 95
24. FEENEY, Alexie AUS 1254 bye 99 94

UNRUH, Lisa GER 1255 bye 105 94
26. MUELLER, Eva GER 1193 bye 101 93
27. CAKIR, Merve TUR 1228 bye 100 92
28. BUITRON, Gema ESP 1208 bye 84 91
29. CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 1175 bye 103 90

VERBIC, Darja SLO 1208 bye 96 90
31. ERDYNIYEVA, Natalia RUS 1273 bye 102 86

WALTERS, Jessica AUS 1187 bye 99 86
33. STUART, Linda GBR 1141 bye 104
34. ROWLAND, Stephanie USA 1113 91 98

DUBANOVA, Victoria RUS 1250 bye 98
PUNYAPRABHA, IND 1235 bye 98

37. KUHSNIRUK, Olena UKR 1219 bye 97
CHAM NONG, Saritha MAS 1139 96 97

39. BAZAROVA, Baira RUS 1224 bye 96
40. SARBU, Luminita ROM 1176 bye 95

XU, RUN CHN 1217 bye 95
HUFF, Maggie USA 1207 bye 95

43. VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 1180 bye 94
LEBECQUE, Pascale FRA 1213 bye 94

45. ZUSHI, Mikie JPN 1205 bye 92
BENATTI, Elisa ITA 1184 bye 92
ROMAN, Aida MEX 1196 bye 92

48. CABRERO, Beatriz ESP 1225 bye 91
ALAIN, Kristel CAN 1169 bye 91

50. KANTORSKA, Magdalena POL 1146 bye 90
51. RANU, IND 1191 bye 89
52. PAGAN, Larissa CUB 1168 bye 88
53. UYAR, Didem TUR 1142 bye 87

YULIANA ROCHMAWATI, Ika INA 1196 bye 87
ZHU, Wenjun CHN 1228 bye 87

56. CHING-HSUAN, Peng TPE 1207 bye 83
ABU SAMAH, Irza Hanie MAS 1197 bye 83
GARCIA, Ana MEX 1164 bye 83

59. PELTOLA, Etta FIN 1145 bye 82
60. KERVIEL, Nolwenn FRA 1186 bye 81
61. GABAO, Diana POR 1040 89 80
62. SCHLEPPE, Caitlyn CAN 1121 86 77
63. MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 1121 97 76
64. CONTRERAS, Mariann VEN 1014 91 71
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9th Junior & 3rd Cadet Archery World Outdoor Championship
MEXICO - Merida, October 14th - 21st, 2006

Recurve Junior Women Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/64 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Total

65. TAIP, Noor Aziera MAS 1112 88
66. PEREZ, Irma MEX 1072 87
67. MEDINA, Mariangeles VEN 1010 85
68. CONTRERAS, Valentina COL 1001 65
69. MEASURES, Angelina GBR 942 62
70. CHIPLEY, Jade CAN 760 20
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